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COMPLETE CLASSROOM® FOR
YOUNG TODDLERS

The materials selected for this planner support ITERS and NAEYC standards.

Ages:
12-24 MONTHS

Number of Children:
8 When purchasing this Complete Classroom, complimentary white-glove

services are available, including:
* Free shipping
 Unpacking and assembly

Legend: * Supervised classroom setup
Lakeshore Exclusive Items

Shown in Design Layout

Approximate Size:
830 SQ. FT.

Complete Classrooms service is provided for orders of $10,000 or more that ship to a single location in
the contiguous United States. Depending on delivery location, additional charges may apply.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION EC PAGE PRICE QTY TOTAL NOTES
DD622 Connective Furniture Toddler Archway 143 $149.00 1 $149.00
DD634 Connective Furniture Connector - 18 1/2"h 143 $22.99 2 $45.98
DD637 Connective Furniture Connector - 30"h 143 $27.99 2 $55.98
DD642 Connective Furniture Wave Panel - 142 $169.00 2 $338.00
33"w x 18 1/2" to 30"h
DD615 Connective Furniture Play-Top Storage Unit 143 $449.00 2 $898.00
AA596 First Steps® Corner Storage Center 145 $199.00 1 $199.00 GREENGUARD® Certified
AAG87 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Round Table - 141 $199.00 1 $199.00
30" Diameter - Low
DG508 Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair - 7 1/2" 105 $51.99 2 $103.98
LC118 Comfy Round Classroom Carpet - 6' Diameter - 123 $169.00 1 $169.00
Navy Blue
EE558 Lakeshore Hardwood Doll Crib 49 $99.50 1 $99.50
TT788 Doll Bedding Set 49 $29.99 1 $29.99
AZ985 Push-Button Play Phone 44 $14.99 2 $29.98
DD470X Lakeshore Washable Baby Dolls - Complete Set 48 $74.99 1 $74.99
AA350 Toddler-Safe Food Basket 155 $29.99 1 $29.99
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ITEM #
AA599
JJ288
RR582
RR584
RR585
HH578
LDA178
LL304

LL682
LL683
LL686
LL687
TR220X

DESCRIPTION
Soft & Safe Community Helpers
Tote & Play Purses - Set of 4
Big Mouth Pig Puppet
Big Mouth Duck Puppet
Big Mouth Dog Puppet
Soft & Safe Pots & Pans
Indestructible Play Dishes - 4-Service Set

Small Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket -
Natural (13 1/2"l x 8 1/2"w x 6"h)

Toddler Police Officer Costume
Toddler Firefighter Costume

Toddler Chef Costume

Toddler Construction Worker Costume
Kid-Tough Trucks

EC PAGE
154
web

57
57
57
155
41
130

52
52
52
52
45

PRICE
$36.99
$21.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$32.99
$19.99
$14.99

$32.99
$32.99
$32.99
$32.99
$89.50

QTY
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TOTAL
$36.99
$21.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$32.99
$19.99
$14.99

$32.99
$32.99
$32.99
$32.99
$89.50

NOTES

MANIPULATIVES

DD638
AA596
DG508

DG584

RR417
PP456
AR872
DD645
EE439
GG487
LA534
LA847
LLN2VT
FB997
LL774
LA874
FF147
TB125
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First Steps® Manipulative Storage Center
First Steps® Corner Storage Center
Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair - 7 1/2"

Heavy-Duty Adjustable Rectangular Table -

30" x 36" - Low

Child’s View Changeable Display Center
Families Poster Pack

Mix & Match Magnetic Wild Animals
My First Pegboard Set

Big Knob First Puzzle Set

Shapes Discovery Boxes
Slot-Together Animals

Giant Star Builders

Lakeshore Paper Tray - Purple
Sensory Beads Lacing Set

My First Sorting Bears

Motor Links

Fine Motor Forest Friends

Simple Shapes Puzzle Board

145
145
105

105

148
226
160
160
163
160
158
158
131
158
web
158
158
158

$399.00
$199.00
$51.99

$229.00

$99.50
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$49.99
$59.99
$59.99
$39.99
$7.99
$29.99
$29.99
$49.99
$24.99
$19.99

B N )
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$399.00
$199.00
$207.96

$229.00

$99.50
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$49.99
$59.99
$59.99
$39.99
$15.98
$29.99
$29.99
$49.99
$24.99
$19.99

GREENGUARD?® Certified
GREENGUARD® Certified

GREENGUARD?® Certified
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ITEM #
AA105

DESCRIPTION
Easy-Twist Animal Builders

NOTES

LCl61

AA158
AA895

AA596
AA803
EV364
EV367
FFE514
GB619
HHO991
HH992
LA848
LL30O

LL304

RA362
RA367
RE486
RA432

Comfy Rectangular Classroom Carpet - 6' x 9'
- Navy Blue

First Steps® Play-Top Storage Center

First Steps® Curved Storage Center with
Acrylic Back

First Steps® Corner Storage Center

Play & Explore Color-Changing Light Center
Magnetic Emergency Vehicles

Magnetic Construction Vehicles

Toddler Hardwood Unit Blocks

Giant Soft Building Blocks

Soft & Safe Dolls - African American Family
Soft & Safe Dolls - Caucasian Family

ABC Blocks

Large Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural
(15" x 13"w x 8"h)

Small Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural
(131/2"1x 81/2"w x 6"h)

Soft & Squeezy Wild Animals

Soft & Squeezy Farm Animals
Things That Go Board Book Library
Crystal Building Blocks

GREENGUARD?® Certified
GREENGUARD?® Certified

GREENGUARD?® Certified

LIBRARY

AA564
AAG92
AAB818SB
AA818SG
LC199
RA351
RA324
BK356
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First Steps® Rectangular Classroom Carpet - 6' x 9' 147

No-Climb Bookstand

Toddler Premium Beanbag Seat - Sky Blue
Toddler Premium Beanbag Seat - Sage Green
Calming Colors® Pillows - Set of 5

Best Behavior® Board Book Collection
Multicultural Board Book Collection

Polar Bear, Polar Bear, What Do You Hear?
Board Book

ECPAGE PRICE QTY TOTAL
158 $19.99 1 $19.99
BLOCK PLAY
123 $229.00 1 $229.00
145 $429.00 1 $429.00
145 $499.00 1 $499.00
145 $199.00 1T $199.00
161 $329.00 1T $329.00
158 $21.99 1 $21.99
158 $21.99 1 $21.99
153 $149.00 1 $149.00
26 $179.00 1 $179.00
156 $29.99 1 $29.99
156 $29.99 1 $29.99
158 $49.99 1 $49.99
130 $19.99 1 $19.99
130 $14.99 1 $14.99
54 $32.99 1 $32.99
54 $32.99 1 $32.99
163 $35.50 1 $35.50
29 $49.99 1 $49.99
$299.00 1 $299.00
145 $159.00 1 $159.00
149 $59.99 1 $59.99
149 $59.99 1 $59.99
129 $129.00 1 $129.00
170 $71.50 1 $71.50
170 $61.50 1 $61.50
162 $8.99 1 $8.99
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION EC PAGE PRICE QTY TOTAL NOTES

BK357 Little Blue Truck Board Book 162 $8.99 1 $8.99
BK358 Duck & Goose: Goose Needs a Hug Board Book 162 $7.99 1 $7.99
BK359 The Rainbow Fish: Counting Board Book 162 $7.95 1 $7.95
RE482 On the Farm Board Book Library 163 $33.50 1 $33.50
RE485 Ocean Animals Board Book Library 163 $34.50 1 $34.50
AA156 First Steps® Locking Supply Cabinet 146 $529.00 1 $529.00 GREENGUARD® Certified
VR208 Play-Along Baby Band web $29.99 1 $29.99
CD101 Sing, Learn & Play CD Collection web $39.99 1 $39.99
DD127 Lakeshore Wrist Ribbons - Set of 12 69 $24.99 1 $24.99
EB723D Children of the World CD 83 $15.99 1 $15.99
CE326 CD & Cassette Player with BLUETOOTH® 85 $129.00 1 $129.00
LL304 Small Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural 130 $14.99 1 $14.99
(131/2"1x 81/2"w x 6"h)
TB317 My First Tambourines - Set of 4 159 $39.99 1 $39.99
GS452 Jumbo Rhythm Rainstick web $12.99 3 $38.97
TF273 True Tone Xylophone web $24.99 1 $24.99
VR433 Pound & Play Music Maker web $29.99 1 $29.99
CA609 Sing-Along Read-Along Classics with CDs 170 $34.50 1 $34.50
AAB59 Lakeshore Toddler Loft 149 $1,799.00 1 $1,799.00
RR690 Toddler Soft & Safe Tree Seats 136 $199.00 1 $199.00
HH281 Early Years Ball Toss 152 $79.99 1 $79.99
FF993 See-Inside Activity Balls 70 $49.99 1 $49.99
DD384 Soft & Washable Sensory Balls 157 $39.99 1 $39.99
LL300O Large Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - 130 $19.99 2 $39.98

Natural (15" x 13"w x 8"h)
MEALTIME
DG508 Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair - 7 1/2" 105 $51.99 4 $207.96
DG584 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Rectangular Table - 105 $229.00 1 $229.00

30" x 36" - Low
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION EC PAGE PRICE QTY TOTAL NOTES

AA156 First Steps® Locking Supply Cabinet 146 $529.00 1 $529.00 GREENGUARD® Certified
AA9TI Lakeshore Toddler Cot Carrier 136 $89.99 1 $89.99

AA905 Lakeshore Easy-Stack Toddler Cot - Set of 5 136 $339.00 1 $339.00

AA900 Lakeshore Easy-Stack Toddler Cot 136 $69.99 3 $209.97

AA910Z Lakeshore Toddler Cot Sheet - Set of 12 136 $149.00 1 $149.00

AA910 Lakeshore Toddler Cot Sheet 136 $12.99 4 $51.96

BR302BU Comfy Floor Seat - Blue 127 $59.99 2 $119.98

GE202GRZ Cotton Thermal Blanket - Set of 12 - Green 134 $149.00 1 $149.00

GE202GR  Cotton Thermal Blanket - Green 134 $12.99 4 $51.96

AA107 First Steps® Sign-In Communication & Cubby Center 147 $439.00 1 $439.00 GREENGUARD® Certified
AA260 First Steps® Cubbies & Coats Storage Center 147 $629.00 1 $629.00 GREENGUARD® Certified
PH346 Magnetic Write & Wipe Board - 24" x 36" 198 $69.99 1 $69.99

PP281 Magnetic Storage Boxes - Set of 4 web $14.99 1 $14.99

HH447 Store-It-All Wall Unit 135 $299.00 1 $299.00 GREENGUARD® Certified
AA490 Step On Up! Toddler Changing Table 135 $979.00 1 $979.00 GREENGUARD® Certified
NS17 Roll of Bags 135 $49.99 1 $49.99

QJ578 Disposable Sanitary Gloves 135 $6.99 1 $6.99

TA5316 Fingerpaint Paper 14 $8.99 1 $8.99

AA342 Washable Fingerpaint - Pint - Set of 10 Colors 2 $34.50 1 $34.50

VX735 Best-Buy Jumbo Crayons - 8-Color Box 8 $59.99 1 $59.99

LA768BU Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Blue N $6.49 1 $6.49

LA768RD  Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Red n $6.49 1 $6.49

LA768RG Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Orange N $6.49 1 $6.49

LA768VT Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Purple n $6.49 1 $6.49

LA768GR  Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Green n $6.49 1 $6.49

TA4409 White Drawing Paper - 9" x 12" 14 $12.99 1 $12.99

TA4412 White Drawing Paper - 12" x 18" 14 $21.99 1 $21.99
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ITEM # DESCRIPTION EC PAGE PRICE QTY TOTAL NOTES

ENTRY TO CLASSROOM

DD641 Connective Furniture ADA-Compliant Safety Gate 142 $449.00 1 $449.00
-42"w x 30"h

DD640 Connective Furniture Wave Panel - 142 $179.00 2 $358.00
33"w x 22 1/2" to 30"h

DD626 Connective Furniture Straight Panel - 142 $159.00 1 $159.00
33"w x 22 1/2"h

DD637 Connective Furniture Connector - 30"h 143 $27.99 2 $55.98

DD635 Connective Furniture Connector - 22 1/2"h 143 $24.99 3 $74.97

DD631 Connective Furniture Wall Adaptor - 22 1/2"h 143 $29.99 2 $59.98

Subtotal $16,824.34

**Please include appropriate sales tax for your area or provide us with your sales tax exempt number.
When placing your order, please reference proposal # c.747 on your purchase order.

Prices are subject to change. Please check our website for the most up-to-date pricing.
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