









Lakeshore®

Ages:

12-24 MONTHS

Number of Children:

8

Approximate Size:

830 SQ. FT.

Legend:

Lakeshore Exclusive Items
Shown in Design Layout

COMPLETE CLASSROOM® FOR YOUNG TODDLERS

The materials selected for this planner support ITERS and NAEYC standards.

When purchasing this Complete Classroom, complimentary white-glove services are available, including:

- Free shipping
- Unpacking and assembly
- Supervised classroom setup

Complete Classrooms service is provided for orders of \$10,000 or more that ship to a single location in the contiguous United States. Depending on delivery location, additional charges may apply.

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EC PAGE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	NOTES			
	DRAMATIC PLAY								
DD622	Connective Furniture Toddler Archway	143	\$149.00	1	\$149.00				
DD634	Connective Furniture Connector - 18 1/2"h	143	\$22.99	2	\$45.98				
DD637	Connective Furniture Connector - 30"h	143	\$27.99	2	\$55.98				
DD642	Connective Furniture Wave Panel - 33"w x 18 1/2" to 30"h	142	\$169.00	2	\$338.00				
DD615	Connective Furniture Play-Top Storage Unit	143	\$449.00	2	\$898.00				
AA596	First Steps® Corner Storage Center	145	\$199.00	1	\$199.00	GREENGUARD® Certified			
AA687	Heavy-Duty Adjustable Round Table - 30" Diameter - Low	141	\$199.00	1	\$199.00				
DG508	Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair - 7 1/2"	105	\$51.99	2	\$103.98				
LC118	Comfy Round Classroom Carpet - 6' Diameter - Navy Blue	123	\$169.00	1	\$169.00				
EE558	Lakeshore Hardwood Doll Crib	49	\$99.50	1	\$99.50				
TT788	Doll Bedding Set	49	\$29.99	1	\$29.99				
AZ985	Push-Button Play Phone	44	\$14.99	2	\$29.98				
DD470X	Lakeshore Washable Baby Dolls - Complete Set	48	\$74.99	1	\$74.99				
AA350	Toddler-Safe Food Basket	155	\$29.99	1	\$29.99				

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	EC PAGE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	NOTES			
AA599	Soft & Safe Community Helpers	154	\$36.99	1	\$36.99				
JJ288	Tote & Play Purses - Set of 4	web	\$21.99	1	\$21.99				
RR582	Big Mouth Pig Puppet	57	\$9.99	1	\$9.99				
RR584	Big Mouth Duck Puppet	57	\$9.99	1	\$9.99				
RR585	Big Mouth Dog Puppet	57	\$9.99	1	\$9.99				
HH578	Soft & Safe Pots & Pans	155	\$32.99	1	\$32.99				
LDA178	Indestructible Play Dishes - 4-Service Set	41	\$19.99	1	\$19.99				
LL304	Small Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural (13 1/2"l x 8 1/2"w x 6"h)	130	\$14.99	1	\$14.99				
LL682	Toddler Police Officer Costume	52	\$32.99	1	\$32.99				
LL683	Toddler Firefighter Costume	52	\$32.99	1	\$32.99				
LL686	Toddler Chef Costume	52	\$32.99	1	\$32.99				
LL687	Toddler Construction Worker Costume	52	\$32.99	1	\$32.99				
TR220X	Kid-Tough Trucks	45	\$89.50	1	\$89.50				
	MANIPULATIVES								
DD638	First Steps® Manipulative Storage Center	145	\$399.00	1	\$399.00	GREENGUARD® Certified			
AA596	First Steps® Corner Storage Center	145	\$199.00	1	\$199.00	GREENGUARD® Certified			
DG508	Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair - 7 1/2"	105	\$51.99	4	\$207.96				
DG584	Heavy-Duty Adjustable Rectangular Table - 30" x 36" - Low	105	\$229.00	1	\$229.00				
RR417	Child's View Changeable Display Center	148	\$99.50	1	\$99.50	GREENGUARD® Certified			
PP456	Families Poster Pack	226	\$29.99	1	\$29.99				
AR872	Mix & Match Magnetic Wild Animals	160	\$29.99	1	\$29.99				
DD645	My First Pegboard Set	160	\$29.99	1	\$29.99				
EE439	Big Knob First Puzzle Set	163	\$49.99	1	\$49.99				
GG487	Shapes Discovery Boxes	160	\$59.99	1	\$59.99				
LA534	Slot-Together Animals	158	\$59.99	1	\$59.99				
LA847	Giant Star Builders	158	\$39.99	1	\$39.99				
LL112VT	Lakeshore Paper Tray - Purple	131	\$7.99	2	\$15.98				
FB997	Sensory Beads Lacing Set	158	\$29.99	1	\$29.99				
LL774	My First Sorting Bears	web	\$29.99	1	\$29.99				
LA874	Motor Links	158	\$49.99	1	\$49.99				
FF147	Fine Motor Forest Friends	158	\$24.99	1	\$24.99				
TB125	Simple Shapes Puzzle Board	158	\$19.99	1	\$19.99				

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	EC PAGE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	NOTES		
AA105	Easy-Twist Animal Builders	158	\$19.99	1	\$19.99			
BLOCK PLAY								
LC161	Comfy Rectangular Classroom Carpet - 6' x 9' - Navy Blue	123	\$229.00	1	\$229.00			
AA158	First Steps® Play-Top Storage Center	145	\$429.00	1	\$429.00	GREENGUARD® Certified		
AA895	First Steps® Curved Storage Center with Acrylic Back	145	\$499.00	1	\$499.00	GREENGUARD® Certified		
AA596	First Steps® Corner Storage Center	145	\$199.00	1	\$199.00	GREENGUARD® Certified		
AA803	Play & Explore Color-Changing Light Center	161	\$329.00	1	\$329.00			
EV364	Magnetic Emergency Vehicles	158	\$21.99	1	\$21.99			
EV367	Magnetic Construction Vehicles	158	\$21.99	1	\$21.99			
FF514	Toddler Hardwood Unit Blocks	153	\$149.00	1	\$149.00			
GB619	Giant Soft Building Blocks	26	\$179.00	1	\$179.00			
HH991	Soft & Safe Dolls - African American Family	156	\$29.99	1	\$29.99			
HH992	Soft & Safe Dolls - Caucasian Family	156	\$29.99	1	\$29.99			
LA848	ABC Blocks	158	\$49.99	1	\$49.99			
LL300	Large Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural (15"l x 13"w x 8"h)	130	\$19.99	1	\$19.99			
LL304	Small Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural (13 1/2"l x 8 1/2"w x 6"h)	130	\$14.99	1	\$14.99			
RA362	Soft & Squeezy Wild Animals	54	\$32.99	1	\$32.99			
RA367	Soft & Squeezy Farm Animals	54	\$32.99	1	\$32.99			
RE486	Things That Go Board Book Library	163	\$35.50	1	\$35.50			
RA432	Crystal Building Blocks	29	\$49.99	1	\$49.99			
		LIBRARY	•					
AA564	First Steps® Rectangular Classroom Carpet - 6' x 9'	147	\$299.00	1	\$299.00			
AA692	No-Climb Bookstand	145	\$159.00	1	\$159.00			
AA818SB	Toddler Premium Beanbag Seat - Sky Blue	149	\$59.99	1	\$59.99			
AA818SG	Toddler Premium Beanbag Seat - Sage Green	149	\$59.99	1	\$59.99			
LC199	Calming Colors® Pillows - Set of 5	129	\$129.00	1	\$129.00			
RA351	Best Behavior® Board Book Collection	170	\$71.50	1	\$71.50			
RA324	Multicultural Board Book Collection	170	\$61.50	1	\$61.50			
BK356	Polar Bear, Polar Bear, What Do You Hear? Board Book	162	\$8.99	1	\$8.99			

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EC PAGE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	NOTES		
BK357	Little Blue Truck Board Book	162	\$8.99	1	\$8.99			
BK358	Duck & Goose: Goose Needs a Hug Board Book	162	\$7.99	1	\$7.99			
BK359	The Rainbow Fish: Counting Board Book	162	\$7.95	1	\$7.95			
RE482	On the Farm Board Book Library	163	\$33.50	1	\$33.50			
RE485	Ocean Animals Board Book Library	163	\$34.50	1	\$34.50			
MUSIC								
AA156	First Steps® Locking Supply Cabinet	146	\$529.00	1	\$529.00	GREENGUARD® Certified		
VR208	Play-Along Baby Band	web	\$29.99	1	\$29.99			
CD101	Sing, Learn & Play CD Collection	web	\$39.99	1	\$39.99			
DD127	Lakeshore Wrist Ribbons - Set of 12	69	\$24.99	1	\$24.99			
EB723D	Children of the World CD	83	\$15.99	1	\$15.99			
CE326	CD & Cassette Player with BLUETOOTH®	85	\$129.00	1	\$129.00			
LL304	Small Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural (13 1/2"l x 8 1/2"w x 6"h)	130	\$14.99	1	\$14.99			
TB317	My First Tambourines - Set of 4	159	\$39.99	1	\$39.99			
GS452	Jumbo Rhythm Rainstick	web	\$12.99	3	\$38.97			
TF273	True Tone Xylophone	web	\$24.99	1	\$24.99			
VR433	Pound & Play Music Maker	web	\$29.99	1	\$29.99			
CA609	Sing-Along Read-Along Classics with CDs	170	\$34.50	1	\$34.50			
	GR	OSS MO	ΓOR					
AA659	Lakeshore Toddler Loft	149	\$1,799.00	1	\$1,799.00			
RR690	Toddler Soft & Safe Tree Seats	136	\$199.00	1	\$199.00			
HH281	Early Years Ball Toss	152	\$79.99	1	\$79.99			
FF993	See-Inside Activity Balls	70	\$49.99	1	\$49.99			
DD384	Soft & Washable Sensory Balls	157	\$39.99	1	\$39.99			
LL300	Large Dishwasher-Safe Plastic Basket - Natural (15"l x 13"w x 8"h)	130	\$19.99	2	\$39.98			
MEALTIME								
DG508	Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair - 7 1/2"	105	\$51.99	4	\$207.96			
DG584	Heavy-Duty Adjustable Rectangular Table - 30" x 36" - Low	105	\$229.00	1	\$229.00			

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	EC PAGE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	NOTES
		NAPTIME	Ē			
AA156	First Steps® Locking Supply Cabinet	146	\$529.00	1	\$529.00	GREENGUARD® Certified
AA911	Lakeshore Toddler Cot Carrier	136	\$89.99	1	\$89.99	
AA905	Lakeshore Easy-Stack Toddler Cot - Set of 5	136	\$339.00	1	\$339.00	
AA900	Lakeshore Easy-Stack Toddler Cot	136	\$69.99	3	\$209.97	
AA910Z	Lakeshore Toddler Cot Sheet - Set of 12	136	\$149.00	1	\$149.00	
AA910	Lakeshore Toddler Cot Sheet	136	\$12.99	4	\$51.96	
BR302BU	Comfy Floor Seat - Blue	127	\$59.99	2	\$119.98	
GE202GRZ	Cotton Thermal Blanket - Set of 12 - Green	134	\$149.00	1	\$149.00	
GE202GR	Cotton Thermal Blanket - Green	134	\$12.99	4	\$51.96	
	CUBBIES AI	ND COM	JUNICAT	ION		
AA107	First Steps® Sign-In Communication & Cubby Center	147	\$439.00	1	\$439.00	GREENGUARD® Certified
AA260	First Steps® Cubbies & Coats Storage Center	147	\$629.00	1	\$629.00	GREENGUARD® Certified
PH346	Magnetic Write & Wipe Board - 24" x 36"	198	\$69.99	1	\$69.99	
PP281	Magnetic Storage Boxes - Set of 4	web	\$14.99	1	\$14.99	
	CHAN	IGING ST	ATION			
HH447	Store-It-All Wall Unit	135	\$299.00	1	\$299.00	GREENGUARD® Certified
AA490	Step On Up! Toddler Changing Table	135	\$979.00	1	\$979.00	GREENGUARD® Certified
NS17	Roll of Bags	135	\$49.99	1	\$49.99	
QJ578	Disposable Sanitary Gloves	135	\$6.99	1	\$6.99	
	AR'	TS & CRA	FTS			
TA5316	Fingerpaint Paper	14	\$8.99	1	\$8.99	
AA342	Washable Fingerpaint - Pint - Set of 10 Colors	2	\$34.50	1	\$34.50	
VX735	Best-Buy Jumbo Crayons - 8-Color Box	8	\$59.99	1	\$59.99	
LA768BU	Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Blue	11	\$6.49	1	\$6.49	
LA768RD	Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Red	11	\$6.49	1	\$6.49	
LA768RG	Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Orange	11	\$6.49	1	\$6.49	
LA768VT	Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Purple	11	\$6.49	1	\$6.49	
LA768GR	Bright Giant Washable Color Ink Pad - Green	11	\$6.49	1	\$6.49	
TA4409	White Drawing Paper - 9" x 12"	14	\$12.99	1	\$12.99	
TA4412	White Drawing Paper - 12" x 18"	14	\$21.99	1	\$21.99	

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	EC PAGE	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	NOTES		
ENTRY TO CLASSROOM								
DD641	Connective Furniture ADA-Compliant Safety Gate - 42"w x 30"h	142	\$449.00	1	\$449.00			
DD640	Connective Furniture Wave Panel - 33 "w x 22 1/2" to 30"h	142	\$179.00	2	\$358.00			
DD626	Connective Furniture Straight Panel - 33"w x 22 1/2"h	142	\$159.00	1	\$159.00			
DD637	Connective Furniture Connector - 30"h	143	\$27.99	2	\$55.98			
DD635	Connective Furniture Connector - 22 1/2"h	143	\$24.99	3	\$74.97			
DD631	Connective Furniture Wall Adaptor - 22 1/2"h	143	\$29.99	2	\$59.98			

Subtotal \$16,824.34

When placing your order, please reference proposal # c.747 on your purchase order.

Prices are subject to change. Please check our website for the most up-to-date pricing.

^{**}Please include appropriate sales tax for your area or provide us with your sales tax exempt number.